
 2008 Boys Baseball- Head Coaches

School: Coach: Cell #: Email address:
Alliance Christian School David Mitchell 757-375-7235 coachmitchellacs@hotmail.com,
Amelia Academy Paul Folliord 804-387-0086
Atlantic Shores Christian School Joe Agreste 757-288-7272 joeagreste@usa.net,
Banner Christian School Bill Chambers 804-908-1216
Benedictine High School Sean Ryan 804-647-4459
Bishop Ireton High School Mike Gallagher 571-233-3734 mtg1515@msn.com,
Bishop O'Connell High School Rick Hart 571-238-9447 rhart@bishopoconnell.org,
Bishop Sullivan Catholic High School Guy Hyatt 757-546-9745 (W)
Blessed Sacrement/Huguenot James Poore 804-357-6188 hitandrun17@aol.com,
Blue Ridge School Chris Cunningham 434-960-9031 ccunningham@blueridgeschool.com,
Brunswick Academy Dennis Moore 434-634-4510 (H)
Cape Henry Collegiate School John Ingram 757-589-4436 johningram@capehenry.org,
Carlisle School Dave Gaylor 276-732-4095 dgaylor@carlisleschool.org,
Christ Church School John Waite 804-380-0075 jwaite@christchurchschool.org,
Collegiate School Andrew Slater 804-317-8687 aslater@collegiate-va.org,
Denbigh Baptist Christian School Kevin Haggerty 757-696-1558 khaggerty@denbighbaptist.org,
Eastern Mennonite School Jason Stuhlmiller 540-607-0857 jstuhlmiller@harrisonburg.k12.va.us,
Episcopal High School Rick Stubbs 703-933-4156 (W)
Fishburne Military School Chip Crabill 540-836-9261 ccrabill@fishburne.org,
Flint Hill School Rick Freeman 571-332-7696 RCFreeman@flinthill.org,
Fork Union Military Academy Ben Paris 434-607-2555 parisb@fuma.org,
Fredericksburg Christian School Daniel Beverly tedwilliams52@hotmail.com,
Fuqua School Skeeter Fore 434-390-1984 forell@fuquaschool.com,
Greenbrier Christian School Gary Lavelle 757-630-4691 grl46@cox.net,
Hampton Christian School Mike Moore 757-879-5499 mmoore@hamptonchristianschools.com,
Hampton Roads Acaemy Tommy Yevak 757-884-9168 (W) tyevak@hra.org,
Hargrave Military Academy Scott Roach 434-432-2481 (W) roachs@hargrave.edu,
Highland School Brian Burke 540-327-2254 burkebrian@powhatans.org,
Holy Cross Eric Lawrence 540-989-8377 (H) elawrence@northcross.org,
Isle of Wight Academy Ben Brown 757-357-3866 (W)
Kenston Forest Larry Clary 434-292-7218 (W) lclary@kenston.org,
Liberty Christian Academy Ronnie McGuire 434-444-3456 rmxtwo@verizon.net,
Massanutten Military Academy
Miller School Sam Beale 434-823-4805 (W) sbeale@millerschool.org,
Nansemond Suffolk Academy Mike Curry 757-539-8789x2502 (W) mcurry@nsacademy.org,
Norfolk Academy Scott Fowler 757-286-0209 sfowler@norfolkacademy.org
Norfolk Christian School Charlie Baumgardner 757-613-0692 cbaumgardner@norfolkchristian.org,
Norfolk Collegiate School Chris Parsons 757-714-3153 pars1523@cox.net,
North Cross School Eric Lawrence 540-989-8377 (H) elawrence@northcross.org,
Notre Dame Academy
Paul VI High School Billy Emerson 571-233-3994 bemerson@paulvi.net,
Peninsula Catholic Ben Burbic 757-532-6400 bburbic@peninsulacatholic.com,
Portsmouth Christian School Jeff Bagent 757-724-1495 jbargent@portsmouthchristian.org,
Potomac School Ed Wolkind 703-749-6357 ewolkind@potomacschool.org,
Quantico School Paul Roy 540-843-4272 paul.roy@am.dodea.edu,
Randolph- Macon Academy
Richmond Christian School Jason Kent 804-276-3193 (W) jkent@richmondchristian.com,
Roanoke Catholic School Taz McDole 540-915-1591 tmcdole@roanokecatholic.com,
Roanoke Valley Christian School Gary Bonham 540-890-3522 (H)
Seton School
Southampton Academy Tim Lass 757-377-7096 tim.lass@ipaper.com,
St. Annes/Belfield School Eric McGrane 434-962-5785 emcgrane@stab.org,
St. Christopher's School Tony Szymendera 804-282-3185 (W) szymenderat@stcva.org,
St. Stephen's/St. Agnes School James Supple 202-253-6935 jsupple@sssas.org,
Steward School Bruce Secrest 804-399-0527 bruce.secrest@stewardschool.org,
Stonebridge School
The Covenant School Doug Smethurst 434-531-2611 athletics@covenantschool.org,
Tidewater Academy Paul Rogers 75899-2163 pgr@whro.net,
Trinity Episcopal School Sam Mickens 804-921-6747 sammickens@trinityes.org,
Virginia Episcopal School Chip Jones 434-385-3617 (W) cjones@ves.org,
Walsingham Academy Mike Ruck 757-784-5372 mruck@walsingham.org,
Westover Christian Academy Glenn Slayton 434-822-0800 (W)
Woodberry Forest School Henry Heil 540-672-3900 (W) henry_heil@woodberry.org
Word of Life


